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ZIMSKO PRVENSTVO BIH - BL

BANJA LUKA, 26.12.2020

€european aquatics

Disciplina 4
26.12.2020. - 9:49

Devojcice, 100m Prsno/Breast

DjevojcCice do 10 godina

Rezultati

REKORDI BIH 1:11.19
REKORDI BIH MLADE KATEGORIJE - 161:11.67
REKORDI BIH MLADE KATEGORIJE - 141:13.28
REKORDI BIH MLADE KATEGORIJE - 121:16.93
REKORDI BIH MLAPDE KATEGORIJE - 101:27.14

NINKOVIC, Ivana
PASUKAN, Emina
TADIC, Tina
TADIC, Tina
CAUSEVIC, Lamija

LETB Debrecen (HUN)
BOSA Maribor (SLO)
SHSA Sarajevo

SHSA Nis (SRB)
STSA Maribor (SLO)

22.5.2012.
10.12.2017.
22.7.2016.
20.12.2015.
10.12.2017.

Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang GR.
1. COSICKIC, Esma 10
2. JOJIC, Milica 10

Galeb - Lukavac
Aqua Star, BL

VrenBodova

1:47.10 214
1:55.67 170

50m 100m

51.23 55.87
52.37  1:03.30
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